User’s Guide
DX81C01 DX81C02
DX81C04 DX81C08
DX81C16 DX81C32
DX81C64 DX81C128
DX81C256
I2C/SPI Serial
Security EEPROM

SSEL
MOSI
Order Information
Part EEPROM
User
Zones
Zone
Size
Interface Package Type
DX81C01-C
1K bits 4 32 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8/SOT23-5/SOT23-6
DX81C01-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C02-C
2K bits 4 64 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8/SOT23-5/SOT23-6
DX81C02-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C04-C
4K bits 4 128 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8/SOT23-5/SOT23-6
DX81C04-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C08-C
8K bits 8 128 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C08-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C16-C
16K bits 16 128 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C16-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C32-C
32K bits 16 256 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C32-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C64-C
64K bits 16 512 Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C64-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C128-C
128K bits 16 1K Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C128-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C256-C
256K bits 16 2K Bytes
I2C SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81C256-S SPI SOP8/TSSOP8/UDFN8
DX81 I2C/SPI Serial Secure EEPROM
With SHA1 Anti-Clone Authentication
 Page 7           Shanghai Dongxin Microelectronics                www.chipsec.com
Introduction